
Min Max Min Max

8.43 9.57 0.55 1.47

7.83 8.59 479.00 675.00

29.90 31.99 55.00 73.00

642.62 685.15 24.00 41.00

20.70 22.20 15.42 32.24

-5.70 -4.40 163.00 205.00

25.80 27.10 84.00 139.00

15.08 18.10 163.00 197.00

1.80 5.17 87.00 154.00

16.53 18.10

Bio1

Max Temperature of Warmest Month

Bio2

0.35

0.52

Bio3

Bio4

Bio5

Bio6

Bio7

Bio8

Bio9

Bio10

17.48

1.14

Annual Mean Temperature

Mean Diurnal Range

Isothermality

Temperature Seasonality

Min Temperature of Coldest Month

Temperature Annual Range

Mean Temperature of Wettest 

Quarter

Mean Temperature of Warmest 

Quarter

Mean Temperature of Driest Quarter

110.68

Bio19 Precipitation of Coldest Quarter

23.01

16.64

1.12

2.86

21.51

177.08

104.17

174.49

Bio15

-5.01

0.41

26.52

0.27

Bio17 Precipitation of Driest Quarter

17.75

Bio18 Precipitation of Warmest Quarter

10.90

Precipitation Seasonality 

30.64

Precipitation of Wettest Month

63.67

6.22

30.89

Bio13

Bio14 Precipitation of Driest Month

5.46

670.11

0.63

13.19

Bio12 Annual Precipitation

541.94

63.69

8.13

0.22

9.15

Bio11
Mean Temperature of Coldest 

Quarter

1.04

0.240.39

5.16

Bio16 Precipitation of Wettest Quarter

12.67

23.57

Mean

Std. Dev.

N = 105

WorldClim2
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Supplementary Table S1. Values of the bioclimatic variables for 105 relevés from a set of global climate layers WorldClim2 (Fick & Hijmans, 2017) in 30

seconds spatial resolutions (~1 km2).

Mean
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Std. Dev.
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